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2023 ENTRY DUE DATE SCHEDULE 
Subject to change - verify dates & times on website or call the Fair Office. 

Friday, February 3 
 Horse Ownership/Leasing Documents Due 
 

Thursday, February 23 
 Llama/Alpaca Ownership Documents Due 
 Market Steer Ownership Documents Due 
  (Photo, Ear Tag Form and Bill of Sale) 
 

Monday, April 24 
 Homemade Wine Entries & Receiving Due 
 

Wednesday, April 26 
 Market Lambs, Market Goats, Market Hogs 
  Ownership Documents Due 
  (Photo, Ear Tag Form and Bill of Sale) 
 

Monday, May 8 
 Livestock Entry Forms Due 
 

Friday, May 12 
 Commercial Wine Entries and Receiving Due 
 

Wednesday, May 24 
 Most Still Entry Forms Due (Check Entry Guide) 
  Ag Mechanics 
  Clothing & Sewing 
  Fiber & Sewing 

Fine Arts 
Food Items (Baking/sweets/cakes/cookies/pies/
fiery fare/canned/dried/cheese/eggs) 
Handicrafts Adult and Youth/Teen 
Literary Arts 
Mineral & Gem 

  Needle Arts 
  Photography 

Plein Air - for free admission (can be turned in 
on June 16 (must pay to enter fair) 
Quilting 
Table Setting 
Technology & Industrial  
Adopt-a-Spot 

 

Sunday, June 4 
 9:00 am 4-H/FFA Ranch & Gymkhana Horse 

Show  
 8:30 am Dogs Received 
  

Monday, June 5 
 10:00 am - 6:00 pm Receiving 
  Fine Arts 
  Crafts (Teens/Youth) 
  Photography 
 10:00 am - 4:00 pm 
  Literary Arts 
 

Tuesday, June 6 
 Adopt-a-Spots: Completed for Judging 
 

Wednesday, June 7 
 10:00 am - 6:00 pm Receiving 
  Canned & Dried Foods 
  Crafts (Adults) 
  Fiber & Sewing 
  Needle Art 
  Quilting 
 
 

Monday, June 12 
 2:00 - 6:00 pm Receiving 
  Fiery Fare 
  Breads 
  Cakes & Cookies 
  Pies, Sweets, Grandma’s Kitchen 
  Cheese Products 
  Eggs 
  Pee Wee Rodeo Entries 
 

Wednesday, June 14 
 10:00 am - 7:00 pm Receiving 
  Mineral & Gems 
 2:00 - 7:00 pm Receiving 
  Flowers & Plants (Adult/Teen/Youth) 
  Flower Table Settings 
  Fruits & Vegetables 
  Farm Displays 
  Feature Booths  
 3:00 - 6:00 pm 
  Birdhouses & Garden Stakes 
 

 

CHECK THE ENTRY GUIDE FOR ENTRY FORM DUE DATES. 


